
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3892
4594

W1728010
375 SEK

Renault Trafic -17
Heating fan relay 

RENAULT TRAFIC 1,6 DCI 6VXL 2WD 0DR SKP DIESEL
TYPE: 204 RELÄ TILL FLÄKT DIESELVÄRMARE

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

9.964
A

3528
4594

W1624623
200 SEK

Opel Astra -14
Heating fan relay 

OPEL ASTRA 1,4 TURBO 6 VXL MAN 5DR HB BENSIN
BOSCH BOSCH

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

12.158
A


